EAE HRBUEAEEE

IR RXy BREEHREE

(B) #M29% 48 18 (¥) FR30&E 3A31H

V=IOV Sy

(BEHE: )

LEFRE(A)

R ERE (B)

i (A)-(B)

EOEMEENM—F

TR RIS RN AR

it 35 71 3 # AR A%

Jr SR EN AN 25

FAERBES I

FRAEFEEENE—R

BN B EIRE (N BRI )

i £ Vg

PAN: Wk g

[EEMT R (FIAE R 82 i)

NERBEIRE

R EE IR (— %)

NEFHRETINEG

N ETHERSINE (—5)

BEEN RN BHIRE

BE X IR

I edin o

———l

FIFAEFF AR

BT —E 5| RS

BEN Y —E RFI BRI

-3 LNE

B (—h8)

BEERE

BERINA (— i)

NWPN - BE AT RESERRALIRA

gkl EJNE

[ZFDhDEERE
Z AR ERIR

RERUEERE

L EI0E

AP 3 15 3 oF N 22

EEEAY—ERFBRINEE

[FIAERIBEINE
& RE S R

FEET -

FOMDEERE

ERERSIENE

Z DD IR £
H—E RFEEIRE (1)

38 ¥

AER

1% B 25 B

iat B G

ELEEE

FEHEAGS

REBM R

AREEROR

StER

FERE

=l 3

OIC|IC|O|O|C|O|O|O|C|O|O|O|C|O|O|O|C|C|o|O|Oo|C|C|o|Oo|o|o|O|C|c|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|O|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

QIO Q||| |C|C|Q|C|C|C|Q|Q|C|C|C|C|O|C|C|C|C|ICO|O|O|O|O|O|C|O|C|O|O|o|o|O|O|o|C|Cc|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

OIC|C|O|C|C|C|QIQ|Q|Q|C|Q|I0|Q|Q|Q|Q|C|O|C|O|O|O|O|C|C|C|o|o|o|o|o|C|o|C|o|o|c|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

MW




HEERE(A)

HIEERHE(B)

#iE (A)-(B)

BEHAXE

2,628,895

1,909,321

719,574

BFEER

BRMREZE

Jie 38 388 $ X

ST # X

BT

I il 36 AR 3 32

KE FE AR 3

RH 38 37 HH

B8

pLRERCY S Beda]

S H

E30E s A

2,628,24

1,908,88

719,35

| 20 32

FRERH 3T HH

AEHXH

T A S

[EDIN. S

BT H

55 o $1 52 U

MW

A ZIEBERA

REBRNA

Gilliik-R-REEER kT

e (T (S A 2

|2l ) ¢

EEA B EE SRR T EARER

4 B & F R TR & AR AR AR

AR AESE

BN TEES | S HERA

DN EH

OIO|C|O|O|C|O|C|O|O|X|O|C|C|C|C|C|O|O|C|OIC|O|O|O|OO|O|O

(=] [=] =] [=] =] [=] [=] [=] [+=] [=] [ ] (=] [=] [=] [=] =] E=] k=] K=l E=d = (= =l =t =l =l =l =l =l =l

(=] [=] [=] [=] (=] [=] [=] [w] o] [en] [or] [ar] [or) Fa] fen] fan) fon] fom) [0 o) fo=d =g K=d K=t K=l =l K=l =l U= =i =

Y —E A& AT (2)

2,628,895

1,909,321

719,574

Y—EREHIEFEEEC)=(D-2)

A 2,628,895

4 1,909,321

A 719,674

O NM —F

BASF BHEEINEE

EL Y SEEINE

A3

A (i &I 25 37 o

|4 ffl BIE 25 FE 0

% & A i Al 25 3T 7

HEH (TS T4

(=] (=3 k=] k=1 L=t £=4

= ==l =1 =

FRD Y —E RFEHSM LI

417,727

323,870

417,727

323,870

[HRZE
F—F BV ET )

417,728

323,874

30 o

ZHLFIE

ZIFIR

H (i Al 25574 18

I S
R A WA hE

A A AT R

ZDMDY—ERETHI A

Y—EAERNS EFET(5)

(=4 [=J k=2 =] k=1 E =) k=1 k=4

(=] =] =) (=) =1 = =] (=}

H—FE R & BN e = 58(6)=(4)—(5)

417,728

323.874

93,854

EEERE5(7)=3)+(6)

A 2,211,167

A 1,585,447

A 625,720




HEFRE (A

13 (A)-(B)

7
Al
e
A

12
=]

o3

1B E%R B S 4 B & AN A

I 3% B (R S B MY < AR 2

RYEEEFEASTTREEFTMESING

BEEEXBEE

& & & S A i

EXX D ERABINE

T —EAR A ERA NG

ERXOHEE FERERE

DD FRI AR A

AR ET(8)

EASHEAZE

AEimE

EEZExan 0nE

EEFMEFRANETLE AR

EEmEFHAETIEET2E

RERK

EXROSERAZTER

HaRoERAZEHR

H—EAEDRIBAZER

EXRRNHEEEEREER

XS HEEEEBREER

SEARNSHETEEREEH

Z D DERIEE

BRIE M)

T 81| 1 e 2= 58(10)=(8)—(9)

13

5% B Es = aa (1 1)=(1)+(10)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7

A 2,211,16

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7

A 1,585.44

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

A 625,72

LS WM NS RR

Al R R eI E R (12)

A 13,517,410

A 11,931,963

A 1,685,447

LRSI R (13)=(11)+12)

A 15,728,577

A 13,617,410

A 2,211,167

EASHEFZE(14)

0

0

0

FDMDIEL = B AAEa15)

0

0

0

ZOMOE L EE54(16)

0

0

0

RERFR L E BN N EE(17)=(13)+(14)+(15)-(16)

A 15,728,677

A 13,517,410

A 2,211,167






